
REF: 

DATE: 

1

Vehicle previously written-o�

1

Not Checked

1

Not Checked



No �nance agreement recorded



No mileage discrepancies



No risk marker recorded



No condition alerts



Not scrapped, no VIC recorded



No stolen record
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Found 1  major issue

VRM

VEHICLE

ENGINE CC

ENGINE SIZE

FUEL

BODY

TRANSMISSION

SEATS

COLOUR

REG DATE

VIN

ENGINE NO.

ENGINE CODE

POWER

VALVES

GEARS

0-60 MPH

TOP SPEED

LAST V5C

DOORS

BODY

BODY CLASS

TYPE APPROVAL

WHEEL PLAN

BOOT CAPACITY

REG CURRENT

FINANCE

LAST CHECKED ON

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

S

19/03/2024

WM13OEU

TMAJT81ALDJ469986

HYUNDAI IX35 STYLE GDI

CONDITION ALERT
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SCRAPPED

VIC

STOLEN

DISCREPANCY

2014 2016 2018 2020 2022 2024
0

25K

50K

75K

05/08/2024 63,000 Miles SOLDONMYDRIVECOM LTD

29/06/2024 63,000 Miles ADVERT

22/06/2024 62,851 Miles MOT

12/06/2024 63,000 Miles DVLA

04/04/2024 63,000 Miles DVLA

30/05/2023 57,668 Miles MOT

23/05/2023 57,663 Miles MOT

24/05/2022 51,552 Miles MOT

23/05/2022 51,552 Miles ADVERT

14/08/2021 47,999 Miles ADVERT

04/08/2021 47,901 Miles MOT

02/07/2020 46,080 Miles MOT

09/07/2019 43,511 Miles MOT

07/08/2018 40,249 Miles ADVERT

31/07/2018 40,000 Miles DVLA

30/07/2018 40,155 Miles MOT

12/07/2017 32,005 Miles MOT

11/07/2017 32,005 Miles MOT

15/07/2016 24,086 Miles MOT
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Found 1  minor issue

Found 1  minor issue

AT RISK

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE

RECALL OUTSTANDING

PREVIOUS KEEPERS

AGE

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

LAST V5C

28/05/2024 N/A 2 months

14/06/2022 28/05/2024 1 year 11 months

31/07/2013 14/06/2022 8 years 10 months

PLATE CHANGES

COLOUR CHANGES

CURRENT COLOUR
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PRIOR USE

IMPORTED

IMPORTED NI

IMPORT DATE

ORIGIN

ORIGIN

EXPORTED

EXPORT DATE
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MOT VALID

MOT EXPIRY

REG DATE

FIRST MOT DUE

22/06/2024

21/06/2025

62,851 Miles

765772491321

N/A

Nearside Rear Tyre slightly damaged/cracking or perishing
(5.2.3 (d) (ii))

N/A

Pass

30/05/2023

29/05/2024

57,668 Miles

317650497583

N/A

N/A

O�side Front Track rod end ball joint dust cover damaged or
deteriorated, but preventing the ingress of dirt (2.1.3 (g) (i)).
Nearside Front Track rod end ball joint dust cover damaged or
deteriorated, but preventing the ingress of dirt (2.1.3 (g) (i))

Pass

23/05/2023

N/A

57,663 Miles

699383278294

O�side Front Tyre tread depth below requirements of 1.6mm
(5.2.3 (e)). Nearside Front Tyre tread depth below
requirements of 1.6mm (5.2.3 (e)). O�side Direction indicator
not working side repeater (4.4.1 (a) (ii))

N/A

Nearside Front Track rod end ball joint dust cover damaged or
deteriorated, but preventing the ingress of dirt (2.1.3 (g) (i)).
O�side Front Track rod end ball joint dust cover damaged or
deteriorated, but preventing the ingress of dirt (2.1.3 (g) (i))

Fail

24/05/2022

23/05/2023

51,552 Miles

530344212334

N/A

O�side Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge
(5.2.3 (e))

N/A

Pass

24/05/2022

N/A

51,552 Miles

630769788280

O�side Front Position lamp not working (4.2.1 (a) (ii))

O�side Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge
(5.2.3 (e))

N/A

Fail

04/08/2021

03/08/2022

47,901 Miles

446082874528

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass
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02/07/2020

30/07/2021

46,080 Miles

417643717985

N/A

O�side Front Tyre slightly damaged/cracking or perishing
(5.2.3 (d) (ii)). O�side Rear Tyre slightly damaged/cracking or
perishing (5.2.3 (d) (ii))

N/A

Pass

09/07/2019

30/07/2020

43,511 Miles

220710299912

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

30/07/2018

30/07/2019

40,155 Miles

165318964988

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

12/07/2017

30/07/2018

32,005 Miles

798486664233

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

11/07/2017

N/A

32,005 Miles

635531800661

O�side Rear rear parking brake recording little or no e�ort
(3.7.B.6a). O�side Front wheel bearing has excessive play
(2.5.A.3c). Parking brake: e�ciency below requirements
(3.7.B.7)

Parking brake lever has little reserve travel (3.1.6b)

N/A

Fail

15/07/2016

30/07/2017

24,086 Miles

304085967637

N/A

under trays �tted preventing full under body inspection

N/A

Pass

TAX VALID

TAX EXPIRY

SORN
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 63,000 Miles as of 05/08/2024

Vehicle Hyundai ix35

Trade Value £3,577

Retail Value £5,932

Supermarket Value £5,721

Independent Value £5,716

Franchise Value £6,053

 63,000 Miles as of 05/08/2024

Vehicle Hyundai ix35 1.6 GDi Style SUV 5dr Petrol Manual Euro 5 (135 ps)

Trade £3,074

Retail Value £5,674

Part Exchange £2,974

Private £4,310

63,000 Miles as of 05/08/2024

VRM WM13OEU

VIN TMAJT81ALDJ469986

Retail £6,499 £5,950 £5,403

Trade £5,063 £4,635 £4,209
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60 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

60 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

120 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

60 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

60 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

TOTAL ESTIMATED

Road Tax *

Fuel

Insurance

16.2%

27.1%
56.7%

G

158 g/Km

£255

£140

£893

5,720 Annual Miles

£82.77

530 Miles

29 MPG

39 MPG

35 MPG

N/A

14

£426

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, �gures quoted re�ect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in
the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for �ve years

MANUFACTURER WARRANTY
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Finance Initial Check: 05/08/2024 09:43, No Finance

05/08/2024 Private

Keepers Initial Check: 05/08/2024 09:43, 4 Previous Keepers found

05/08/2024 Private

MIAFTR Write-o� Initial Check: 05/08/2024 09:43, Category S Write-o� found
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